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Gatehouse - Former Moondah

B1194 Gatehouse B1194 Gatehouse Mount
Eliza

Location

60 Kunyung Road, MOUNT ELIZA VIC 3930 - Property No B1194

Municipality

MORNINGTON PENINSULA SHIRE

Level of significance

State

Victorian Heritage Register (VHR) Number

H1894

Heritage Listing

National Trust

Statement of Significance

Last updated on - October 27, 2005

A Tudor gatehouse built about the turn of the century for James Grice's "Moondah", in imitation of the main
entrance to Parramatta National Park; relating well to other Tudor designs in the area, and a rare example for
Victoria of a gatehouse which spans the entrance way.

Classified: 13/10/1960

Classified: State: 03/08/1973



Other Names Mayung,  

Hermes Number 66240

Property Number

This place/object may be included in the Victorian Heritage Register pursuant to the Heritage Act 2017. Check
the Victorian Heritage Database, selecting 'Heritage Victoria' as the place source.

For further details about Heritage Overlay places, contact the relevant local council or go to Planning Schemes
Online http://planningschemes.dpcd.vic.gov.au/

http://planningschemes.dpcd.vic.gov.au/

